NO. 370

STATE OF ILLINOIS)
COUNTY OF	COOK	} ss.

The claimant, Kornick Associates, Inc., an Illinois corporation of Chicago County of Cook State of Illinois, hereby files notice and claim for lien against the Downtown Court Club, and Kipley Construction Company contractor, of 3748 Cakton St., Skokie County of Cook, State of Illinois and American National Bank and Trust Company of Chicago, as Trustee under trust No. 15740 contractor No. 15740 contractor of Chicago County of Cook State of Illinois and states: That or August 27 19 85, the owner owned the following described land in the County of Cook to-wit: the South 1/2 of Lot 6 and the South 1/2 of the West 10 feet of Lot 5 in Birds 11 in Kenzie's addition to Chicago in Section 10, Township 39 North, Range 14 East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois and Kipley Construction Corpany was owner's contractor for the improvement the reof. That on August 27, 19 85, said contractor made in subcontract with the claimant to furnish carpe ing—materials and labor for the sum of Thirty—Two Thousand Five Hundred Chicago in Section 10, for and in said improvement, and that on November 26 19 85, said contractor made in Subcontract with the claimant to furnish carpe ing—materials and labor for the sum of Thirty—Two Thousand Five Hundred Chicago in the claimant furnished extra and additional fabor on said premises of the value of \$ 27,844 52 and completed thereunder all required by said contract to be done. That at the special instance and request of said contractor the claimant furnished extra and additional fabor on said premises of the value of \$ 27,844 52 and completed same on November 26, 1985 That and completed same on November 26, 1985 That and contractor is entitled to credits on account thereof as follows: Partial Peymant received on October 14, 1985, in the amount of \$624.51,	COUNTY OF COO)		860	054586
Chicago County of the Downtown Court Club, and Kipley Construction Company contractor, of 3748 Cakton St., Skokie County of Cook, State of Illinois and American National Bank and Trust Company of Chicago, as Trustee under Crust No. 15740 (hereinafter referred to as "owner"), of Chicago County of Cook State of Illinois and states: That of August 27 19 85, the owner owned the following described land in the County of Cook State of Illinois, to-wit: the South 1/2 of Lot 6 and the South 1/2 of the West 10 feet of Lot 5 in Brock 11 in Kenzie's addition to Chicago in Section 10, Township 39 No.th, Range 14 East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, 11) the s. Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 17-10-128-002 Address(es) of premises: 441 Morth Wabash Avenue, Chicago, Illinois and Kipley Construction Cangary was owner's contractor for the improvement the resol. That on Kipley Construction Cangary was owner's contractor for the improvement the resol. That on Figure 10 to Section 10, August 27, 19 85, said contractor made a subcontined with the claimant to furnish cape ing—materials and labor for the sum of Thirty—Two Thousand Five Hundred Thirty—Seven and no/100 Dollars (\$32,537,00) for and in said improvement, and that on November 26 19 85, the claimant completed thereunder' all required by said contract to be done, That at the special instance and request of said contractor the claimant furnished extra and additional labor on said premises of the value of \$ 27,844 52 and completed same on November 26, 1985 That add contractor is entitled to credits on account thereof as follows: partial psynint received on October 14, 1985, in the amount of \$624.51,	The claimant, Ko	rnick Associates,	, Inc., an Illin	ois corporation of	
contractor, of 3748 Oakton St., Skokie	Chicago, Co	ounty of	Cook	State of Illinoi	s, hereby files
and American National Bank and Trust Company of Chicago, as Trustee under Prust No. 15740 (hereinafter referred to as "owner"), of Chicago Cook (State of Illinois and states: That or August 27 , 19.85, the owner owned the following described land in the County of Cook (State of Illinois, to-wit: the South 1/2 of the Back 1/2 of the Back 1/2 of the West 10 feet of Lot 5 in Brock 11 in Kenzie's addition to Chicago in Section 10, Township 39 North, Range 14 East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois. Permanent Real Estate Index Numbr(s): 17-10-128-002 (Address(es) of premises: 441 North Wabash Avenue, Chicago, Illinois and Kipley Construction Copany was owner's contractor for the improvement the real. That on August 27, 19.85, said contractor made a subcontract with the claimant to furnish carpeting—materials and labor for the sum of Thirty—Two Thousand Five Hundred Thirty—Seven and no/100 Dollars (\$32,537.00) for and in said improvement, and that on Kovember 26 , 19.85, the claimant completed thereunder all required by said contract to be done. That at the special instance and request of said contractor the claimant furnished extra and additional materials at and extra and additional labor on said premises of the value of \$ 27,844 52 and completed same on November 26, 1985. That and owner, or the spent architect or specimens of the value of \$ 27,844 52 and completed same on November 26, 1985. That said contractor is entitled to credits on account thereof as follows: partial peywent received on October 14, 1985, in the amount of \$624.51,	_				
and American National Bank and Trust Company of Chicago, as Trustee under Prust No. 15740 (hereinafter referred to as "owner"), of Chicago Cook State of Illinois und states: That or August 27 , 19 85, the owner owned the following described land in the County of Cook State of Illinois, to-wit: the County of Cook State of Illinois, to-wit: the South 1/2 of Lot 6 and the South 1/2 of the West 10 feet of Lot 5 in Brock 11 in Kenzie's addition to Chicago in Section 10, Township 39 North, Range 14 East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois. Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 17-10-128-002 (Address(es) of premises: 441 North Wabash Avenue, Chicago, Illinois and Kipley Construction Company was owner's contractor for the improvement the repf. That on August 27, 19 85, said contractor made a subcontract with the claimant to' furnish carpeting—materials and labor for the sum of Thirty—Two Thousand Five Hundred Thirty—Seven and no/100 Dollars (\$32,537,00) for and in said improvement, and that on Kovember 26 19 85, the claimant completed thereunder all required by Said Contract to be done. That at the special instance and request of said contractor the claimant furnished extra and additional materials at and extra and additional labor on said premises of the value of \$ 27,844 52 and completed same on November 26, 1985. That said contractor is entitled to credits on account thereof as follows: Partial peywent received on October 14, 1985, in the amount of \$624.51,		the state of the s			
terred to as "owner"), of Chicago County of Cook State of Illinois and states: That or August 27 19 85, the owner owned the following described land in the County of Cook State of Illinois, to wit: the South 1/2 of Lot 6 and the South 1/2 of the West 10 feet of Lot 5 in Bicox 11 in Kenzie's addition to Chicago in Section 10, Township 39 North, Range 14 East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois. Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 17-10-128-002 Address(es) of premises: 441 North Wabash Avenue, Chicago, Illinois and Kipley Construction Company was owner's contractor for the improvement the real. That on August 27, 19 85, said contractor made a subcontract with the claimant to' furnish carpering—materials and labor for the sum of Thirty—Two Thousand Five Hundred Thirty—Seven and no/100 Dollars (\$32,537.00) for and in said improvement, and that on November 26 19 85, the claimant completed thereunders all required by said contract to be done. That at the special instance and request of said contractor the claimant furnished extra and additional labor on said premises of the value of \$ 27,844 52 and contract to be done. That at the special instance and request of said contractor the claimant furnished extra and additional materials at and extra and additional labor on said premises of the value of \$ 27,844 52 and contract to be done. That and completed same on November 26, 1985 That and completed same on November 26, 1985 That and contractor is entitled to credits on account thereof as follows: partial payment received on October 14, 1985, in the amount of \$624.51,					
ferred to as "owner"), of Chicago County of Cook State of Illinois					
State of	ferred to as "owner") of	Chicago	Coun	(I	nereinalter re-
That or, August 27 19 85, the owner owned the following described land in the County of Cook. Sinte of Illinois, to-wit: to-wit: the Forth 1/2 of Lot 6 and the South 1/2 of the West 10 feet of Lot 5 in Brow 11 in Kenzie's addition to Chicago in Section 10, Township 39 North, Range 14 East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois. Permanent Real Estate Index Numbr(s): 17-10-128-002 Address(es) of premises: 441 Norti Wabash Avenue, Chicago, Illinois and Kipley Construction Corpany was owner's contractor for the improvement the roof. That on August 27, That on August 27, 19 85, said contractor made a subcontract with the claimant to furnish carpeting—materials and labor for the sum of Thirty-Two Thousand Five Hundred Thirty-Seven and no/100 Dollars (\$32,537.00) for and in said improvement, and that on November 26, 19 85, the claimant completed thereunder all required by said contract to be done. That at the special instance and request of said contractor the claimant furnished extra and additional materials at and extra and additional labor on said premises of the value of \$ 27,844 52 and completed same on November 26, 1985 That and contractor is entitled to credits on account thereof as follows: Partial peyrant received on October 14, 1985, in the amount of \$624.51,				(y 0)	
the County of	That on Aug	ust 27	19.85, the owner of	whed the following des	cribed land in
towit: the Sorth 1/2 of Lot 6 and the South 1/2 of the West 10 feet of Lot 5 in Bicox 11 in Kenzie's addition to Chicago in Section 10, Township 39 North, Range 14 East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, II) India. Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 17-10-128-002 Address(es) of premises: 441 North Wabash Avenue, Chicago, Illinois and Kipley Construction Congary was owner's contractor for the improvement thereof. That on August 27, 19 85, said contractor made a subcontract with the claimant to' furnish carpering—materials and labor for the sum of Thirty—Two Thousand Five Hundred Thirty—Seven and no/100 Dollars (\$32,537.00) for and in said improvement, and that on November 26 19 85, the claimant completed thereunders—all required by said contract to be done. That at the special instance and request of said contractor the claimant furnished extra and additional materials at and extra and additional labor on said premises of the value of \$ 27,844 52 and completed same on November 26, 1985 That said owner, or the special substitute of the said owner of the said owner, or the special substitute of the said owner of the s	the County of	Cook	, State of Illinois, to	o-wit:	
Township 39 North, Range 14 East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, III (p. is.). Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 17-10-128-002 Address(es) of premises: 441 North Wabash Avenue, Chicago, Illinois and Kipley Construction Carpany was owner's contractor for the improvement the roof. That on August 27, 19.85, said contractor made a subcontract with the claimant to furnish carpe ing-materials and labor for the sum of Thirty-Two Thousand Five Hundred Trirty-Seven and no/100 Dollars (\$32,537.00) for and in said improvement, and that on November 26, 19.85, the claimant completed thereunder all required by said contract to be done. That at the special instance and request of said contractor the claimant furnished extra and additional materials at and extra and additional labor on said premises of the value of \$ 27,844 52 and completed same on November 26, 1985. That and owner, or the agent architect or appointed on the said Country of the said contractor is entitled to credits on account thereof as follows: partial payment received on October 14, 1985, in the amount of \$624.51,	the Forth 1	/2 of Lot 6 and t	the South 1/2 of	the West 10 feet	
Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): Address(es) of premises: 441 North Wabash Avenue, Chicago, Illinois and Kipley Construction Carpany was owner's contractor for the improvement the real. That on August 27, 19.85, said contractor made a subcontract with the claimant to furnish carpe; inq-materials and labor for the sum of Thirty-Two Thousand Five Hundred Trity-Seven and no/100 Dollars (\$32,537.00) for and in said improvement, and that on November 26, 19.85, the claimant completed thereunder all required by said contract to be done. That at the special instance and request of said contractor the claimant furnished extra and additional materials at and extra and additional labor on said premises of the value of \$.27,844 52 and completed same on November 26, 1985 That and owner or the special remains of the value of \$.27,844 52 and completed same on November 26, 1985 That and owner or the special remains or the value of \$.27,844 52 and completed same on November 26, 1985 That said contractor is entitled to credits on account thereof as follows: partial payment received on October 14, 1985, in the amount of \$624.51,					
Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 17-10-128-002 Address(es) of premises: 441 North Wabash Avenue, Chicago, Illinois and Kipley Construction Carsary was owner's contractor for the improvement the real. That on August 77, 19 85, said contractor made a subcontract with the claimant to' furnish carse ing—materials and labor for the sum of Thirty-Two Thousand Five Hundred Thirty-Seven and no/100 Dollars (\$32,537.00) for and in said improvement, and that on November 26, 19 85, the claimant completed thereunder all required by said contract to be done. That at the special instance and request of said contractor the claimant furnished extra and additional labor on said premises of the value of \$ 27,844 52 and completed same on November 26, 1985 That and contractor is entitled to credits on account thereof as follows: partial payment received on October 14, 1985, in the amount of \$624.51, leaving due, unpaid and owing to the claimant, after allowing all credits, the sum of Fifty-Nine		<i>y</i> ~			in
Permanent Real Estate Index Numb.r(s): Address(es) of premises: 441 North Wabash Avenue, Chicago, Illinois and Kipley Construction Car_any was owner's contractor for the improvement the reof. That on August 27,	Cook County, Ill	unis.			
Permanent Real Estate Index Numb.r(s): 17-10-128-002 Address(es) of premises: 441 North Wabash Avenue, Chicago, Illinois and Kipley Construction Corpany was owner's contractor for the improvement the reof. That on August 27,			······································		
Address(es) of premises: 441 Next! Wabash Avenue, Chibdgo, Illinois and Kipley Construction Corpany was owner's contractor for the improvement the reof. That on August 27, 19.85, said contractor made a subcontract with the claimant to furnish carps:ing—materials and labor for the sum of Thirty—Two Thousand Five Hundred Thirty—Seven and no/100 bollars (\$32,537.00) for and in said improvement, and that on November 26, 19.85, the claimant completed thereunders all required by said contract to be done. That at the special instance and request of said contractor the claimant furnished extra and additional materials at and extra and additional labor on said premises of the value of \$ 27,844 52 and completed same on November 26, 1985 That said owner, or the spont architector superintendent of same (a) same (b) demand of found in said County. That said contractor is entitled to credits on account thereof as follows: partial payment received on October 14, 1985, in the amount of \$624.51,	Description Deal Processing	**************************************	12-10-120-002	X 3	
was owner's contractor for the improvement thereof. That on	Address(as) of pramises:	441 North Wak	eash Avenue. Chic	ego. Illinois	
That on August 27,	•				
That at the special instance and request of said contractor the claimant furnished extra and additional materials at and extra and additional labor on said premises of the value of \$ 27,844 52 and completed same on November 26, 1985 That at the special instance and request of said contractor the claimant furnished extra and additional materials at and extra and additional labor on said premises of the value of \$ 27,844 52 and completed same on November 26, 1985 That said contractor is entitled to credits on account thereof as follows: partial payment received on October 14, 1985, in the amount of \$624.51,					***************************************
subcontract with the claimant to' furnish carpering—materials and labor for the sum of Thirty—Two Thousand Five Hundred Thirty—Seven and no/100 Dollars (\$32,537.00) for and in said improvement, and that on November 26 19 85, the claimant completed thereunder all required by said contract to be done. That at the special instance and request of said contractor the claimant furnished extra and additional materials at and extra and additional labor on said premises of the value of \$ 27,844 52 and completed same on November 26, 1985 That said contractor is entitled to credits on account thereof as follows: partial payment received on October 14, 1985, in the amount of \$624.51,	That on	August 2	77	. 19 85 said contr	actor made\a
for and in said improvement, and that on	subcontract with the claim	unt to' furnish	carperingmater	cials and labor fo	or the sum
That at the special instance and request of said contractor the claimant furnal ed extra and additional materials at and extra and additional labor on said premises of the value of \$ 27,844 52 and completed same on				and no/100 Dollar	8
That at the special instance and request of said contractor the claimant furnished extra and additional materials at and extra and additional labor on said premises of the value of \$ 27,844 52 and completed same on	(\$32,537.00)	The state of the s			
That at the special instance and request of said contractor the claimant furnated extra and additional materials at and extra and additional labor on said premises of the value of \$ _27,844 52 and completed same on					
That at the special instance and request of said contractor the claimant furnished extra and additional materials at and extra and additional labor on said premises of the value of \$ 27,844 52 and completed same on					
materials at and extra and additional labor on said premises of the value of \$ 27,844 52 and completed same on	the claimant completed the	reunder all E	equired by said	CONTRACT TO DE CO	ne.
materials at and extra and additional labor on said premises of the value of \$ 27,844 52 and completed same on		***************************************			
materials at and extra and additional labor on said premises of the value of \$ 27,844 52 and completed same on					
materials at and extra and additional labor on said premises of the value of \$ 27,844 52 and completed same on		**************************************			
materials at and extra and additional labor on said premises of the value of \$ 27,844 52 and completed same on	That at the special i	nstance and request of	said contractor the cli	nimunt furnished extra	nd additional
That said owner; or the agent, architect or superintendent of owner (a) cannot, up a reasonable diligence; be found in said County; or (b) do not reside in said County. That said contractor is entitled to credits on account thereof as follows: partial payment received on October 14, 1985, in the amount of \$624.51,					ina adomonai
That said contractor is entitled to credits on account thereof as follows: partial payment received on October 14, 1985, in the amount of \$624.51,					C.
That said contractor is entitled to credits on account thereof as follows: partial payment received on October 14, 1985, in the amount of \$624.51,	That said owner, a	r the agent, architect	or autorintendent of	-pwner-(a)-eannoly- (a)-	e reacenable
received on October 14, 1985, in the amount of \$624.51, leaving due, unpaid and owing to the claimant, after allowing all credits, the sum ofFifty-Nine				ollows partial	na v.n ant
leaving due, unpaid and owing to the claimant, after allowing all credits, the sum ofFifty-Nine	received on Octo	ber 14, 1985, in	the amount of \$6	324.51,	<u> </u>
		T			
	caving due, unpuid and ow Thousand Seven H	ing to the claimant, aft andred Fifty-Seve			
he claimant claims a lien on said land and improvements and on the moneys or other considerations, due or	he claimant claims a lien or	said land and improve	ments and on the mo	neys or other considera	
o become due from the owner under suid contract against said contractor and owner.	a become due from the ow	ner under suid contrac	ugainst said contract	for and owner.	
DOCUMENT PREPARED BY: Kornick Associates, Inc.	DOCUMENT PREPA	RED BY:			<u> </u>
Ronald G. Silbert: 33 North LaSalle Street - Suite 2000 an Illinois corporation					
Chicago, Illinois 60602 Stute what the claimant was to do. By	Chicago, Illinois	60602		Met Pag	14)

3 state what the claimant was to do.
2 "All required by said contract to be done;" or
"delivery of materials to the value of \$
or "labor to the value of \$
3 if extres fill out, if no extres strike out;
4 Strike out clause (a) or (b).

220 West Kinzie Street Chicago, Illinois 60610

UNOFFICIAL COPY

अंभेटीर-दिवस्थ $\label{eq:constraint} \begin{aligned} & (p, r) = (1 - r) \cdot \left(\frac{1}{r} \cdot \log \left(\frac{1}{r} \right) \cdot \left(\frac{1}{r} \cdot \frac{1}{r} \right) \right) + \left(\frac{1}{r} \cdot \frac{1}{r} \cdot \frac{1}{r} \cdot \frac{1}{r} \right) \\ & = (1 - r) \cdot \left(\frac{1}{r} \cdot \frac{1}{r$ タ8ミナミロータ8一米 日 #19660# 145555 LKWH 0193 05/09/89 12:58:00 00-1-05 EIFING 49: Subscribed and sworm to before me this badinesul that all the statements therein contained are true. the chimant; that he has rend the foregoing notice and claim for lical and knows the contents thereof; and of Kornick Associates, Inc., an Illinois corporation, on oath deposes and says that he is the President

The affiant, Barry A. Kornick

COOK

County of _ State of Illinois

いいっちょう

\$7.96

.... being first duly sworn,